CONOUAWNE

Jméno
. Safranek Ondiej
. Findejs Milan
. Petr Hlisnikovsky
. Klima Jifi
Tichy Ale$
Wittwar Diuminik
. Kordula Filip
. Ondrousek Kamil
. Kostal Krystof
. Vecera Petr
. Kostal Karel
. Doucha Jifi

Jednotlivci (100)
Druzstvo

KK Jiti Podébrady
CB Dobrany B

Nové Mésto n.M. A
Kuzelky Ceska Lipa
SKK Nachod B
Kuzelky Jiskra Hazlov
Banik Ratiskovice A
Slovan Rosice

SKK Hofice B
Veverky Brno

SKK Hofice A

SKK Nachod B

. Milan Podhradsky Ml Slovan Kamenice n. L. C

. Novak Ondfrej

. Fabik Ivo

. Béhoun Jaroslav
. Kfiz Jan

. Koubek Karel

. Zubaty Martin

. Harmadek Petr

. Klima Jiri

. Novak Martin

. Lehner Radek

. Safranek Jifi

. Kami$§ Zdenék

. Hazva Martin

. Kyzivat Marek

. Bina Ondfrej

. Kostal Krystof

. Axman Jifi

. Wittwar Dominik
. Slajer Martin

. Bartoni¢ek Martin
. Kaspar Josef

. Laksar Jan

. Polacek Lukas

. Krato$ Jifi

. Michal Pavi¢

. Bene$ MI. Milo$§
. Koubek Michal

. Cerny Ondrej

. Chenicek Filip

. Vymazal Milan

. Holosko Lukas$

. Nosek Martin

. Jedlicka Pavel

. Novotny Dominik
. Bergerhof Martin
. KoSnar Ale$

. Rehanek Pavel

. Pavel Krompolc
. Ducke Martin

. Balcar Michal

. Kostal Radek

. Luke$ Tomas

. Safranek JiFi

. Zemek Jifi

. Benes Filip

. Hlavaty Vlastimil
. Veverka Petr

. Hlousek Jan

. Mach Radek

. Riha Ivan

. Rak Tomas

. Weiss Roman

. Vlastimil Hlavaty
. Vincze David

. Nozi¢ka Ladislav
. Stejskal Rudolf
. Kratky Viastimil

. Hnilicka Radek

. Stépan Vederka
. Slajer Viktor

. Zetek JiFi

. Martin Pavi¢

. Ducke Martin

. Bedfich Horka

. Lexa Daniel

. Karel Chlevistan
. Petr Lang

. Chvatal Marek

. Palka Tomas

. Doucha Tomas

. Zemek Jifi

. Pavel Hnéif

. Zvonicek Martin
. Blirger Franti§ek
. Lus¢ak Daniel

. Nedavaska Jaromir
. Novak Jan

. Kaas Jachym

. Zvonicek Martin
. Bohumil Jirka

. Nosek Pavel

. Véclavek Roman
. Patrik Kukené

. Kasal Pavel

. Lus¢ak Daniel

. Krato$ Jifi

. Kamin Jan

Lokomotiva Tabor
Slovan Rosice
Jiskra Nova Bystfice
Slavoj Plzeri A

TJ Blatna

Veverky Brno
Slavoj Plzert A
Ceska Lipa A

SK US Praha
Radlice Praha B
KK Jifi Podébrady
Lokomotiva Tabor
SKK Hofice A
Kuzelky Ceska Lipa
Jiskra Hazlov

Skk Hofice B
Slovan Rosice
Jiskra Hazlov
Kuzelky Holy$ov A
SKK Hofice A

TJ Radlice A
Kuzelky Holy$ov A
KK Jifi Podébrady
VOKD Poruba B
TJ Odry

TJ Radlice A
Hvézda Trnovany
Skk Hofice B

TJ Blatna

KK Sumperk

KK Kolin

SK Solnice
Hvézda Trnovany
CB Dobfany B
Hvézda Trnovany
KK Jifi Podébrady
Zizkov Praha

Unie Hlubina B
Kuzelky Ceska Lipa
KK Dobruska

SKK Hofice A
Kuzelky HolySov A
KK Jifi Podébrady
Slovan Rosice
Radlice Praha B
Slavoj Plzen B
Zizkov Praha
Uhelné Sklady Praha
SK Vernefice
Sokol Pfemyslovice
Veverky Brno

KK Kolin

Slavoj Plzen B
Slavoj Praha B

KK Jifi Podébrady
SK Solnice

KK Svitavy

SKK Veverky Brno
Moravska Slavia Brno B
Kuzelky HolySov A
Zizkov Praha

TJ Odry

Ceska Lipa A
Kuzelky HolySov B
TJ Blatna

TJ Odry

Moravska Slavia Brno B
Jiskra Nova Bystfice
CB Dobfany B
SKK Nachod B
Slovan Rosice
Unie Hlubina B
SKK Hofice B
Slavoj Plzeni B

SK Solnice

VOKD Poruba B
Lokomotiva Tabor
Slavoj Plzer A
Skk Hofice B
Kuzelky HolySov B
SK Solnice

KK Dobruska

SK Vernefice
Sokol Rudna B
SK Solnice

VOKD Poruba B
Radlice Praha B

Kuzelna
Podébrady
Blatna
Kamenicen. L.
Ceska Lipa
Nachod
Lomnice

MS Brno
Rosice
Ceska Lipa
Rosice
Dobruska
Nachod
Kamenice n. L.
Rudna
Rosice

Nova Bystfice
Slavoj Plzen
Blatna
Rosice
Rudna
Hofice

Zvon
Podébrady
Podébrady
Rudna
Dobruska
Ceska Lipa
Hazlov
Hofice
Rosice
Hazlov

Nova Bystfice
Dobruska
Zizkov 1 -4
Nova Bystfice
Podébrady
Sumperk
Hlubina
Zizkov 1 -4
Duchcov
Hofice
Blatna
Sumperk
Smifice
Nachod
Duchcov
Blatna
Duchcov
Zvon

Zizkov 1-4
Hlubina
Ceska Lipa
Dobruska
Dobruska
Nova Bystfice
Zvon

Brno Veveri
Podébrady
Slavoj Plzen
Zizkov 1-4
Zizkov
Duchcov
Premyslovice
Rosice
Smifice
HolySov
Zizkov
Podébrady
Nachod

Nové Mésto n.M.

Brno Vevefi
MS Brno
Nova Bystfice
Zizkov 1-4
Hlubina
Hofice
HolySov
Blatna
Hlubina

MS Brno
Nova Bystfice
Blatna
Nachod
Rosice
Hlubina
Ceska Lipa
Slavoj Plzen
Nachod
Sumperk
Rudna
Rudna
Hofice
HolySov
Nachod
Dobruska
Vernefice
Rudna
Solnice
Poruba
Podébrady

Vykon
617
612

603
600
595
594
594

592
590

588
588
587
587
586
586
585
584
582
581
580
580
579
578
577
577
576
576
575
575
573
573
572
571
571
571
570
570
569
569
569
568
568
567
566
566
566
565
565
564
564
563
563
563
562
561
561
560
559
559
558
558
558
558
558
558
558
556
556
555
555
554
554
554
553
553
562
562
551
551
550
550
550
549
549
549
549
548
548
548
547
546
546
545
545
545
545
544

Dor

253
220
211
216
205

211
194
217
181
202

213
192

198
214
203
205
212
186
211
205
199
210
194
206
185
187
178
192
181
191
185
193
201
191

213
181
200
193
173
205
178
192

191

199

193
164
173
169
166
196
185
180
173
181

197
171
163
190
177
169
165
190
185
180
176
194
169
197
175
171
170
197

Ch
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Druzstva (50)

Druzstvo

. KK Jifi Podébrady
. Slovan Rosice

SKK Horice A

. Kuzelky Ceska Lipa
. Kuzelky HolySov A

. CB Dobrany B

. SKK Nachod B

. Veverky Brno

. TJ Blatna

. Lokomotiva Tabor

. Radlice Praha B

. SK Solnice

. SKK Hofice B

. Jiskra Hazlov

. Zizkov Praha

. SKK Hofice B

. Kuzelky Jiskra Hazlov
. TJ Odry

. Ceska Lipa A

. TJ Radlice A

. Hvézda Trnovany

. Jiskra Nova Bystfice
. Slavoj Plzefi A

. KK Kolin

. Banik RatiSkovice A
. Unie Hlubina B

. Moravska Slavia Brno B
. Sokol Pfemyslovice
. KK Dobruska

. VOKD Poruba B

. Slavoj Plzefri A

. Slavoj Plzefi B

. SK Vernefice

. Slovan Rosice

. Slovan Kamenice n. L. C
. KK Svitavy

. KK Sumperk

. Slavoj Praha B

. KK Jifi Podébrady

. SKK Veverky Brno

. SK Solnice

. Nové Mésto n.M. B
. Zalabak Smifice

. TJ Radlice B

. Nové Mésto n.M. A
. Sokol Rudna A

. Kuzelky Holy$ov B

. Kuzelky Holy$ov B

. SK US Praha

. Slavoj Plzefi B

30.10.2024

Kuzelna
Podébrady
Rosice
Dobruska
Ceska Lipa
Nova Bystfice
Blatna
Néachod
Rosice

Blatna

Rudna
Podébrady
Néachod
Hofice
Hazlov
Zizkov 1-4
Ceska Lipa
Lomnice
Hlubina
Hofice

Zizkov 1-4
Duchcov
Nova Bystfice
Slavoj Plzen
Smifice

MS Brno
Hlubina

MS Brno
Premyslovice
Dobruska
Sumperk
Rudna

Slavoj Plzen
Duchcov
Brno Veverfi
Kamenice n. L.
Nové Mésto n.M.
Sumperk
Zizkov

Zvon

Brno Veverfi
Solnice

Nové Mésto n.M.
Smifice

Zvon
Kamenice n. L.
Rudna
HolySov
Slavoj Plzer
Zvon
HolySov

Vykon
2326
2307
2304
2280
2265
2257
2256
2256
2252
2228
2224
2221
2219
2215
2215
2212
2210
2209
2205
2200
2200
2193
2180
2175
2168
2166
2164
2156
2155
2148
2144
2135
2126
2121
2116
2115
2113
2110
2099
2098
2097
2094
2094
2093
2092
2091
2078
2069
2064
2061

Dor
819
774
783
774
726
751
756
717
738
741
765
697
722
738
733
755
753
691
681
758
716
711
755
719
678
663
694
691
739
673
705
670
695
673
635
712
682
621
690
670
653
678
645
698
643
674
667
625
696
627

Ch



